

## **PUTNAM COUNTY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT**

117 Putnam Drive, Suite B ◊ Eatonton, GA 31024 Tel: 706-485-2776 ◊ 706-485-0552 fax ◊ www.putnamcountyga.us

MAP PARCEL , CONSISTING OF ACRES, WHICH F EATONTON, GEORGIA 31024. ATTACHED STATEMENT OF SURVEY DESCRIBING THE PROPERTY OWNED BY THE ADDITIONAL COMPLETE AND SIGN EATONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY APPLICATION FOR COMPLETE AND SIGN EATONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY ACCIDENCY, WE HEREBY INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS THE CITY OF EATONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY ACCIDENCY, WE HEREBY INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS THE CITY OF EATONTON OF EATONTON OF THE EVENT THAT THE ABOVE NAMED AGENT SHOULD MISUSE THIS LETTER OF AGENCY AND WE SUIT AS A RESULT.  DAY OF PROPERTY OWNER(S):  NAME (Neatly PRINT SIGNATURE ADDRESS:  PHONE:  ALL SIGNATURES WERE HEREBY SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME TO DAY OF PAYOF, 20  NOTARY	TO BE MY/OUI ERTY DESCRIBED AS
AND OR PLAT OF SURVEY DESCRIBING THE PROPERTY OWNED BY THE PROPE THIS LETTER OF AGENCY APPLIES.  THE ABOVE-NAMED AGENT HEREBY IS AUTHORIZED TO COMPLETE AND SIGN EATONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY APPLICATION FOR	AS THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS
THIS LETTER OF AGENCY APPLIES.  THE ABOVE-NAMED AGENT HEREBY IS AUTHORIZED TO COMPLETE AND SIGN EATONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY APPLICATION FOR	HERETO IS A COPY OF A DEED
THE ABOVE-NAMED AGENT HEREBY IS AUTHORIZED TO COMPLETE AND SIGN EATONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY APPLICATION FOR	RTY OWNER(S) TO WHICH
EATONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY APPLICATION FOR	
WE UNDERSTAND THAT THIS LETTER OF AGENCY WILL BE ATTACHED TO AND SAID FORM AND WILL BE RELIED UPON BY THE CITY OF EATONTON/PUTNAM AND IN CONSIDERATION OF THE CITY OF EATONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY ACCI AGENCY, WE HEREBY INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS THE CITY OF EAT ITS AGENTS AND/OR EMPLOYEES IN THE EVENT THAT THE ABOVE NAMED AGENT SHOULD MISUSE THIS LETTER OF AGENCY AND WE SUI AS A RESULT.  THIS	THE CITY OF
SAID FORM AND WILL BE RELIED UPON BY THE CITY OF EATONTON/PUTNAM AND IN CONSIDERATION OF THE CITY OF EATONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY ACCI AGENCY, WE HEREBY INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS THE CITY OF EAT ITS AGENTS AND/OR EMPLOYEES IN THE EVENT THAT THE ABOVE NAMED AGENT SHOULD MISUSE THIS LETTER OF AGENCY AND WE SUI AS A RESULT.  THIS DAY OF, 20	N OUR BEHALF.
AND IN CONSIDERATION OF THE CITY OF EATONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY ACCI AGENCY, WE HEREBY INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS THE CITY OF EAT ITS AGENTS AND/OR EMPLOYEES IN THE EVENT THAT THE ABOVE NAMED AGENT SHOULD MISUSE THIS LETTER OF AGENCY AND WE SUI AS A RESULT. THIS	
AGENCY, WE HEREBY INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS THE CITY OF EAT ITS AGENTS AND/OR EMPLOYEES IN THE EVENT THAT THE ABOVE NAMED AGENT SHOULD MISUSE THIS LETTER OF AGENCY AND WE SUI AS A RESULT.  THIS DAY OF, 20	
ITS AGENTS AND/OR EMPLOYEES IN THE EVENT THAT THE  ABOVE NAMED AGENT SHOULD MISUSE THIS LETTER OF AGENCY AND WE SUI AS A RESULT.  THIS	
ABOVE NAMED AGENT SHOULD MISUSE THIS LETTER OF AGENCY AND WE SUI AS A RESULT.  THIS	ONTON/PUTNAM COUNTY AN
AS A RESULT. THIS	
PROPERTY OWNER(S):	FER DAMAGES
PROPERTY OWNER(S):  NAME (Neatly PRINT SIGNATURE ADDRESS: PHONE:  ALL SIGNATURES WERE HEREBY SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME TI DAY OF, 20	
NAME (Neatly PRINT SIGNATURE  ADDRESS: PHONE:  ALL SIGNATURES WERE HEREBY SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME TI DAY OF, 20	·
ADDRESS:PHONE:	 [ED)
PHONE:	
ALL SIGNATURES WERE HEREBY SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME TI DAY OF, 20	
	ша
NOTA DV	<del></del>
NOTA DV	
DILLIAR Y	
NOTAKI	

(SEAL)